PREMIUM

SANDWICH SELECTION

HOAGIES

Premium Italian
Italian

American

Three Cheese

Gaiss’ Own Turkey*
Ham* .
*Add Cheese

STEAKS & BURGERS
Plain Steak

Cheese Steak

Pizza Steak

Chicken Steak
Chicken Cheese Steak
Buffalo Chicken Steak
6 oz Burger

Cheese Burger .
Bacon Cheese Burger
Pizza Burger

SPECIALITY SANDWICHES

Corned Beef Special
Roast Beef Special
Liverwurst .

Pork Roll

*Add Cheese

NEW TO THE MENU

Cranberry Walnut Chicken Salad on Rye .

$10.99
$8.99

. $6.99

$7.99
$9.49
$7.99
$1.00

$8.99
$9.99
$9.99
$7.99
$8.49
$8.99
$5.99

. $6.99

$7.99
$7.99

$9.99

.. $9.99
. $4.99

$5.99

. $7.99

Chicken Tender Club on a Long Roll . . $9.99

BLT on a Long Roll
Bologna & Cheese

1215 BAYSHORE Rl VILLAS, N/ 08251

Gaiss' Market has stood for quality for the
better part of a century. We are a local
grocery and meat market and yet a
destination for people from other counties
and states as well. With a selection of
home-made products from potato salad to
smoked kielbasa, we produce over 60 items
right on our own premises. Of course we
offer a full selection of groceries, produce,
choice fresh meats, and smoked meats, but
we are also known for our "good
old-fashioned", friendly customer service.
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