# **PREMIUM** SANDWICH SELECTION

#### **HOAGIES**

nua	GIES					
Premiu	um Ita	alian				\$10.99
Italian					•	\$8.99
Amerio	can .				 	\$6.99
Three	Chees	e				\$7.99
Gaiss'	Own	Turke	ey*			\$9.49
Ham*						\$7.99
*Add	Cheese	<u>.</u>		 		\$1.00

### **STEAKS & BURGERS**

Plain Steak	\$8.99
Cheese Steak	\$9.99
Pizza Steak	\$9.99
Chicken Steak	\$7.99
Chicken Cheese Steak	\$8.49
Buffalo Chicken Steak	\$8.99
6 oz Burger	\$5.99
Cheese Burger	\$6.99
Bacon Cheese Burger	\$7.99
Pizza Burger	\$7.99

#### SPECIALITY SANDWICHES

Corned Beef Special	\$9.99
Roast Beef Special	\$9.99
Liverwurst	\$4.99
Pork Roll	\$5.99
*Add Cheese	\$1.00

### NEW TO THE MENU

1215 BAYSHORE RD. VILLAS. NJ 08251
Bologna & Cheese
BLT on a Long Roll
Chicken Tender Club on a Long Roll $\$9.99$
Cranberry Walnut Chicken Salad on Rye $\$7.99$

# AWARD WINNING BUTCHER & MARKET

Gaiss' Market has stood for quality for the better part of a century. We are a local grocery and meat market and yet a destination for people from other counties and states as well. With a selection of home-made products from potato salad to smoked kielbasa, we produce over 60 items right on our own premises. Of course we offer a full selection of groceries, produce, choice fresh meats, and smoked meats, but we are also known for our "good old-fashioned", friendly customer service.





## 1215 BAYSHORE RD, VILLAS, NJ 08251

CAISSMARKET.COM 609-886-5121